
Career & Internship Employers 

A Child’s Hope Foundation https://www.achildshopefou

ndation.org/ 

Alaska Coach Tours http://www.alaskacoachtour

s.com 

Altabank https://altabank.com/about/

careers 

Alter https://www.alterme.com/ 

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp http://www.ameritas.com/c

areers 

Aptive Environmental 

Corporate  

https://www.goaptive.com/c

areers 

Arista Wealth Management http://www.aristawealth.co

m/ 

ARUP Laboratories http://www.aruplab.com 

Auto-Owners Insurance 

Company 

http://www.auto-

owners.com/career-center 

Autoweb https://www.autoweb.com/ 

Aveyo - Solar https://aveyo.com/ 

BlueFire Wilderness Therapy https://bluefirewilderness.co

m 

Buckle https://www.buckle.com/car

eers 

Budget Rent A Car of Atlanta http://www.budgetatl.com 
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Christensen International http://www.teachwithwildro

se.org 

City of Bellevue http://www.bellevuewa.gov 

Consolidated Electrical 

Distributors Inc. 

https://cedcareers.com 

Davis School District http://www.davis.k12.ut.us 

Discovery Ranch http://www.discoveryranch.

net 

Early Learning Essentials https://www.eleutah.org 

Enterprise Mobility  https://www.enterprisemobi

lity.com/careers 

Extra Space Storage http://www.extraspace.com 

Fastenal Company https://www.fastenal.com/ 

Federal Bureau of 

Investigation 

https://www.fbijobs.gov 

Federal Deposit Insurance 

Corporation 

https://www.fdic.gov/about/

careers/index.html 

Flowtrics https://flowtrics.com/ 

Goldman Sachs http://www.goldmansachs.c

om/careers 

Great Lakes Cheese http://www.greatlakeschees

e.com/ 

Hajoca Corporation http://www.hajocacareers.co

m 
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Heritage https://www.heritageadvises

.com/ 

Holland America/Princess 

Alaska 

http://www.alaskatourjobs.c

om/ 

Intermountain Health https://intermountainhealthc

are.org/about/ 

International Language 

Programs 

https://web.ilp.org/taiwan-

teaching-jobs 

Jordan School District http://employment.jordandis

trict.org 

Leader Factor http://www.LeaderFactor.co

m 

LendSure Mortgage Corp. http://www.lendsure.com 

Lodging Dynamics Hospitality 

Group 

http://www.lodgingdynamics

.com/ 

Marine Corps Officer 

Selection Station 

https://www.marines.com/b

ecome-a-marine/process-to-

join/become-an-officer.html 

Maximum Senior Benefits LLC http://www.maximumsenior

benefits.com 

Mo’ Bettahs Hawaiian Style 

Food 

https://mobettahs.com/ 

Modern Woodman of 

America 

https://www.modernwoodm

en.org/careers/ 
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Montana Department of 

Justice 

https://dojmt.gov/ 

Morgan Stanley https://www.morganstanley.

com/ 

Navy Talent Acquisition 

Group 

https://www.navy.com/care

ers.html 

New Haven Residential 

Treatment Center 

http://www.newhavenrtc.co

m 

Northwestern Mutual Utah http://utah.nm.com/ 

OASIS Ascent http://www.oasisascent.com 

OCD Anxiety Centers https://www.theocdandanxi

etytreatmentcenter.com/ 

Odyssey  House of Utah http://odysseyhouse.org 

Old Dominion Freight Line, 

Inc. 

http://www.odfl.com 

Panda Restaurant Group http://www.pandacareers.co

m 

Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov

/ 

Property Reserve, Inc. https://www.propertyreserv

e.org 

Quick Quack Car Wash https://www.dontdrivedirty.

com/ 

Redstone Residential http://www.redstoneresiden

tial.com 
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Savage Services http://www.savageservices.c

om/ 

Serenity Healthcare https://serenitymentalhealth

centers.com/careers 

TCS Equipment Finance https://tcsequipmentfinance.

com 

The Buckner Company http://www.buckner.com 

The Heritage Community http://www.heritagertc.org 

The Sherwin-Williams 

Company 

https://careers.sherwin-

williams.com/home 

Trove Brands http://www.trovebrands.co

m 

Tuacahn Center For The Arts http://www.tuacahn.org 

U.S. Army Recruiting https://www.goarmy.com/ 

United States Border Patrol http://www.cbp.gov/careers

/usbp 

Utah Behavior Services http://www.utahbehaviorser

vices.com 

Utah Department of Health 

and Human Services 

https://dhhs.utah.gov 

UVU People & Culture http://www.uvu.edu/ 

Vantage Marketing https://www.choosevantage.

com/ 

Visionary Homes https://buildwithvisionary.co

m/ 
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Vivint https://www.vivint.com/com

pany/careers 

Vivint – Vivint Smart Home https://www.smarthomepro

s.com/ 

Weave https://www.smarthomepro

s.com/ 

Whole Child Therapy https://www.thewholechildt

herapy.com 
Updated 09.20 
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